Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
RJT Fittings
FTRSN
FTRHN
FTRMP
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRSN0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.19
FTRSN0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.18
FTRSN0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.28
FTRSN0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.31
FTRSN0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.42
FTRSN1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 0.76
FTRSN1270G304 G304 127.0mm (5") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 1.29
FTRSN1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") RJT SLOTTED ROUND NUT G304 1.31
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRHN0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.14
FTRHN0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.21
FTRHN0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.29
FTRHN0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.36
FTRHN0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.42
FTRHN1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") RJT HEX NUT G304 0.56
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRMP0254G316 G316 25.40mm (1") RJT MALE PART G316 0.08
FTRMP0381G316 G316 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT MALE PART G316 0.13
FTRMP0508G316 G316 50.80mm (2") RJT MALE PART G316 0.21
FTRMP0635G316 G316 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT MALE PART G316 0.26
FTRMP0762G316 G316 76.20mm (3") RJT MALE PART G316 0.29
FTRMP1016G316 G316 101.6mm (4") RJT MALE PART G316 0.37
FTRMP1270G316 G316 127.0mm (5") RJT MALE PART G316 0.65
FTRMP1524G316 G316 152.4mm (6") RJT MALE PART G316 0.65
Slotted Round Nuts
Hexagon Nuts
Male Part
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
Grades: 316 Unit of Supply: Each
162
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
FTRSN
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRCSPANNER 25.40mm x 152.4mm C SPANNER 0.50
C Spanner
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
RJT Fittings
FTRSL
FTRSS
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRSL0254G316 G316 25.40mm (1") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.07
FTRSL0381G316 G316 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.12
FTRSL0508G316 G316 50.80mm (2") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.13
FTRSL0635G316 G316 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.16
FTRSL0762G316 G316 76.20mm (3") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.20
FTRSL1016G316 G316 101.6mm (4") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.30
FTRSL1270G316 G316 127.0mm (5") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.30
FTRSL1524G316 G316 152.4mm (6") RJT SANITARY LINERS G316 0.43
Product Code Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRSS0254GREEN EPDM GREEN 25.40mm (1") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.01
FTRSS0381GREEN EPDM GREEN 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.01
FTRSS0508GREEN EPDM GREEN 50.80mm (2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.01
FTRSS0635GREEN EPDM GREEN 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.02
FTRSS0762GREEN EPDM GREEN 76.20mm (3") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.03
FTRSS1016GREEN EPDM GREEN 101.6mm (4") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.03
FTRSS1524GREEN EPDM GREEN 152.4mm (6") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL EPDM GREEN 0.05
FTRSS0254BLUE NITRILE BLUE 25.40mm (1") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTRSS0381BLUE NITRILE BLUE 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTRSS0508BLUE NITRILE BLUE 50.80mm (2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTRSS0635BLUE NITRILE BLUE 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.02
FTRSS0762BLUE NITRILE BLUE 76.20mm (3") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.03
FTRSS1016BLUE NITRILE BLUE 101.6mm (4") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.03
FTRSS1270BLUE NITRILE BLUE 127.0mm (5") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.04
FTRSS1524BLUE NITRILE BLUE 152.4mm (6") RJT SANITARY STEP SEAL NITRILE BLUE 0.05
Sanitary Liner
Sanitary Step Seals
Types: Nitrile (typically Blue) or EPDM (typically Green)
Other grades and sizes available on request
Grades: 316 Unit of Supply: Each
1631   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
RJT Fittings
FTRBL
FTROR
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTRBL0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.03
FTRBL0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.05
FTRBL0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.08
FTRBL0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.11
FTRBL0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.14
FTRBL1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.23
FTRBL1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") RJT BLANK LINER G304 0.47
FTRBL0254G316 G316 25.40mm (1") RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.03
FTRBL0381G316 G316 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.05
FTRBL0508G316 G316 50.80mm (2") RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.08
FTRBL0635G316 G316 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.11
FTRBL0762G316 G316 76.20mm (3') RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.14
FTRBL1016G316 G316 101.6mm (4') RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.23
FTRBL1524G316 G316 152.4mm (6") RJT BLANK LINER G316 0.47
Product Code Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTROR0254BLUE NITRILE BLUE 25.40mm (1") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTROR0381BLUE NITRILE BLUE 38.10mm (1-1/2") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTROR0508BLUE NITRILE BLUE 50.80mm (2") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTROR0635BLUE NITRILE BLUE 63.50mm (2-1/2") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTROR0762BLUE NITRILE BLUE 76.20mm (3") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.01
FTROR1016BLUE NITRILE BLUE 101.6mm (4") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.02
FTROR1524BLUE NITRILE BLUE 152.4mm (6") RJT O-RING NITRILE BLUE 0.02
Blank Liner
O-Rings
Grades: 304, 316 Unit of Supply: Each
Type: Nitrile Blue Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
1643
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S